Classificacéo da Etapa
PARQUE D'ANAPE

arque D'Anape |

Categoria: ELITE

Posicéo Equipe GPS Maquina Virtuais Total Diferenca
1 Maizena 242 63 12 317 0
2 Pé na Tabua 388 122 21 531 214
3 Los Gringos 129 225 214 568 37
4 AE Sabesp 386 218 24 628 60
5 Sedentérios -Masquerade 311 419 2 732 104
6 Bulldog 523 218 18 759 27
7 Tequila na Trilha 476 279 32 787 28
8 Jaguar 506 261 36 803 16
9 Partiu/Ualquers 310 489 14 813 10
10 Zé Calango c'Asbota 510 329 12 851 38
11 Cataflan & Lost 412 414 30 856 5
12 Na Pegada 383 628 52 1.063 207
13 Lost Sorocaba 924 434 16 1.374 311
14 Zebra 1298 649 24 1.971 597
15 Feast Wood 17200 804 600 18.604 16633
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